
LEAD SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTERS (SBDCs) BY STATE OR REGION- CONTACT INFORMATION  

 

STATE ORGANIZATION  NAME  POSITION TELEPHONE E-MAIL 

AL Alabama SBDC Network Bill Cummins State Director 205-348-1582 bill.cummins@ua.edu 

AK UAA Business Enterprise Institute Jon Bittner State Director 907-786-7276 jon.bittner@aksbdc.org 

AS American Samoa Community College 

SBDC 

Jason Betham State Director 684-699-4830 jason.betham.sbdc@gmail.com  

AZ Arizona SBDC Janice Washington State Director 480-731-8722 janice.washington@domail.maricopa.edu  

AR Arkansas SBTDC Laura Fine State Director 501-683-7728 lcfine@ualr.edu 

CA Orange County/Inland Empire 

Regional SBDC Network 

Mike Daniel Regional Director 657-278-3195 midaniel@exchange.fullerton.edu  

CA UC Merced SBDC Regional Network Kurt Clark Regional Director 559-241-6590 kclark5@ucmerced.edu 

CA San Diego & Imperial SBDC Network Marquise Jackson Regional Director 619-216-6718 mjackson2@swccd.edu 

CA Los Angeles Regional SBDC Patrick Nye Regional Director 562-938-5006 pnye@lbcc.edu 

CA Northern California Regional SBDC Kristin Johnson Regional Director 707-826-3920 Kristin.johnson@humboldt.edu  

CO Colorado SBDC Joey Jenkins State Director 303-892-3864 joey.jenkins@state.co.us  

CT Connecticut SBDC Joe Ercolano State Director 855-428-7232 jercolano@uconn.edu 

DE Delaware SBTDC Mike Bowman State Director 302-831-4283 jmbowman@udel.edu 

DC District of Columbia SBDC Carlo Brown  State Director  (202) 806-1551 carl.brown@howard.edu  

FL Florida SBDC Network Michael Myhre State Director 850-473-7800 mmyhre@uwf.edu 

GA Georgia SBDC Network Allan Adams State Director 706-542-6762 aadams@georgiasbdc.org  

HI Hawaii SBDC Network Cathy Wiltse State Director 808-974-7515 cathy.wiltse@hisbdc.org 

ID Idaho SBDC Doug Covey State Director 208-426-3838 dougcovey@boisestate.edu  

IL Illinois SBDC Mark Petrilli State Director 217-524-5700 mark.petrilli@illinois.gov  

IN Indiana SBDC David Watkins State Director 317-232-8805 dwatkins@iedc.in.gov 

IA Iowa SBDC Lisa Shimkat State Director 515-294-2030 lshimkat@iastate.edu  

KS Kansas SBDC Greg Panichello State Director 785-296-6514 Panichello@ksbdc.net  

KY Kentucky SBDC Kristina Joyce State Director 859-257-7668 kjoyce@uky.edu 

LA Louisiana SBDC Carla Holland State Director 318-342-5507 cholland@lsbdc.org 

ME Maine SBDC/SBTDC Mark Delisle State Director 207-780-4420 mark.delisle@maine.edu 

MD Maryland SBDC Paul Bardack State Director 301-403-8300 x15 pbardack@umd.edu 

MA Massachusetts SBDC Georgianna Parkin State Director 413-545-6301 gparkin@msbdc.umass.edu  

MI Michigan SBTDC J.D. Collins State Director 616-331-7480 colljaso@gvsu.edu  

MN Minnesota SBDC Bruce Strong State Director 651-259-7420 Bruce.Strong@state.mn.us  

MS Mississippi SBDC Sharon Nichols State Director 662-915-5001 sknicho1@olemiss.edu 

MO Missouri SBTDC Greg Tucker State Director 573-882-8570 tuckergd@umsystem.edu 

MT Montana SBDC Chad Moore State Director 406-841-2746 cmoore@mt.gov 

NE Nebraska SBDC Catherine Lang State Director 402-554-2521 cdlang@unomaha.edu 
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NV Nevada SBDC Sam Males State Director 775-784-1717 males@unr.edu 

NH New Hampshire SBDC Liz Gray State Director 603-862-2200 liz.gray@unh.edu 

NJ New Jersey SBDC Leon Fraser State Director 973-353-1927 lfraser@business.rutgers.edu  

NM New Mexico SBDC Russell Wyrick State Director 505-428-1343 russell.wyrick@sfcc.edu  

NY New York State SBDC Brian Goldstein State Director 518-944-2840 brian.goldstein@nysbdc.org   

NC North Carolina SBTDC Scott Daugherty Executive Director 919-715-7272 sdaugherty@sbtdc.org 

ND North Dakota SBDC Tiffany Ford Interim State Director 701-328-5375 tiffany.ford@ndsbdc.org 

OH Ohio SBDC Jim Laipply State Director 614-466-6581 James.Laipply@development.ohio.gov  

OK Oklahoma SBDC Michelle Campbell 

Hockersmith 

State Director 580-745-2955 mcampbell@se.edu  

OR Oregon SBDC Mark Gregory State Director 541-463-5250 gregorym@lanecc.edu 

GU Pacific Islands SBDC Network Pam Peralta Interim Director 671-735-2593 pamela@pacificsbdc.com 

PA Pennsylvania SBDC Ernie Post State Director 215-898-1219 post@kutztown.edu 

PR Puerto Rico SBTDC Ricardo Martinez Executive Director 787-763-6811 rmartinez@prsbtdc.org  

RI Rhode Island SBDC Ed Huttenhower State Director 401-874-7232 ehuttenhower@uri.edu 

SC South Carolina SBDC Michele Abraham State Director 803-777-3130 michele.abraham@moore.sc.edu  

SD South Dakota SBDC Jeff Eckhoff State Director 605-677-5103 mark.slade@usd.edu 

TN Tennessee SBDC Patrick Geho State Director 615-898-2745 pgeho@tsbdc.org 

TX North Texas SBDC Mark Langford Regional Director 214-860-5832 m.langford@dcccd.edu  

TX Northwest Texas SBDC Regional 

Network 

Judy Wilhelm Regional Director 806-745-3973 judy.wilhelm@ttu.edu 

TX University of Houston SBDC Network Steve Lawrence Regional Director 713-752-8425 slawrence@uh.edu 

TX South-West Texas Border Region 

SBDC 

Al Salgado Regional Director 210-458-2450 albert.salgado@utsa.edu 

UT Utah SBDC Michael Finnerty State Director 801-957-5384 mike.finnerty@usu.edu  

VT Vermont SBDC Linda Rossi State Director 802-728-9101 lrossi@vtsbdc.org 

VI Virgin Islands SBDC Ted Gutierrez Regional Director 340-776-3206 theodore.gutierrez@uvi.edu 

VA Virginia SBDC Jody Keenan State Director 703-277-7727 jkeenan@gmu.edu 

WA Washington SBDC Duane Fladland State Director 509-358-7765 duane.fladland@wsbdc.org  

WV West Virginia SBDC Debra Martin State Director 304-693-1027 debra.k.martin@wv.gov         

WI Wisconsin SBDC Bon Wikenheiser State Director 608-263-0221 bon.wikenheiser@uwex.edu  

WY Wyoming SBDC Jill Kline State Director 307-766-3405 jkline@uwyo.edu 
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